Catalog Number: M50LLASSM

e Manual Assembled Calibrated Syringe
e Includes graduated barrel, rubber stopper, and plunger rod

e Luer Lok™ tip style

Material ID
Stopper Type
Plunger Tip

Style Type
Packaging
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Gross Weight
UPC

Country of Origin

Foreign Trade Code

MS5O0LLASSM
Rubber

Luer Lok
Syringes

No

7.25in
2.00in
2.00in
0.411b
037103178251
United States

8424890000



